
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  02/09/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-00961-5 ANDERSEN, DANI 
E.

11992933
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

01/26/2026 Fast Track

MOT  : 02/09/2026

2 03/17/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01922-1 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 04/28/2025 4

3 03/17/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01938-8 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 05/07/2025 4

4 03/17/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-03800-5 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

PARK, AIDEN 10/10/2025 2

5 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 26-1-00078-2 ADAM, BUSHRA K. 10644960
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

01/13/2026 1 ULTRA

6 03/12/2026 04/12/2026 24-1-01489-2 AGOSTO, 
MATTHEW A.

11972931
CCN:

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

04/08/2024 8

GP  : 02/11/2026
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7 03/12/2026 04/12/2026 25-1-00340-6 AGOSTO, 
MATTHEW A.

11972931
CCN:

IN STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-2

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

11/24/2025 5

GP  : 02/11/2026

8 02/23/2026 25-1-03232-5 AHMED, SHAMIM 11989607
CCN:

Yes IN Portu
guese

SC
H

THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

11/24/2025 1 10.77 
mtn/BWR 
Transport 2.9

9 02/24/2026 04/13/2026 24-1-05769-9 ALLEN, AZELIA 11993017
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

01/13/2026

10 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02359-8 AL-SAADI, FAISAL 
A.

11989118
CCN:

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

05/29/2025 9

11 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-00514-8 ARBOLEDA-
LERMA, DEIVINSO 
E.

CCN:
OUT Spanis

h
RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

THOMASON, 
KATELYN E.
WERNER, 
KERRY R.
MCGINTY, 
MARGARET C.

01/29/2026
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12 03/12/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-02106-4 AYELE, LIDIYA K. 11989529
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

06/09/2025 9

13 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03993-1 BACLAAN, 
VENCENT M.

11992581
CCN:

OUT FORGERY DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/03/2025 1

GP  : 02/17/2026

14 03/25/2026 04/24/2026 19-1-08140-2 BAUCHAM, 
MARASIA A.

10645072
CCN:
1977735

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRIDGE, AVIV 12/23/2019
FTA 5.75 yrs

9

15 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-03171-0 BECKWITH, 
ANTONIO R.

10042640
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

08/07/2025 4

16 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-02532-9 BJORNE, SHAWN 
E.

11980686
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 06/18/2025 7 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9

17 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01629-0 BJORNE, SHAWN 
E.

11980686
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 1 
W/IN FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTION

GOEL, POOJA 06/18/2025 7 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9
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18 03/02/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-03895-1 BJORNE, SHAWN 
E.

11980686
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 12/18/2025 1 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9

25-1-03896-0* PRICE, CHRISTINA

19 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-05757-5 BLACKSTON, 
DERRAL O.

11987471
CCN:

OUT LOTTERY 
TICKET-
FORGE/ALTER

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

02/06/2025 16 Next hearing 
on record 2/9

GP  : 02/09/2026

20 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-03823-4 BRINER, JASON A. 11749284
CCN:
1759856

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/23/2025 7

21 03/30/2026 04/28/2026 24-1-02780-3 BROWN, 
ELDORADO

10657449
CCN:
1957846

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MEYNERS, 
GUSTAV

10/21/2024 18

22 03/30/2026 04/28/2026 24-1-07017-2 BROWN, 
ELDORADO

10657449
CCN:
1957846

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MEYNERS, 
GUSTAV

11/27/2024 18

23 03/30/2026 04/28/2026 25-1-00720-7 BROWN, 
ELDORADO

10657449
CCN:
1957846

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

ZIMNY, JULIA 03/25/2025 15
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24 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 23-1-00163-6 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023
2.5 yrs FTA

18 Next hearing 
on record 2.9

25 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 23-1-00816-9 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023 17 Next hearing 
on record 2.9

26 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 24-1-00437-4 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 8 Next hearing 
on record 2.9

27 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 24-1-06574-8 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 8

28 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-03158-2 BUCSIT, LELANI A. 10478143
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

08/25/2025 5

29 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 26-1-00185-1 BUTTERFIELD, 
CHRISTOPHER A.

11993351
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

01/28/2026

26-1-00186-0* MENDIOLA, JOSE
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30 02/23/2026 03/30/2026 23-1-04673-7 BYRD, KEENAN D. 10656483
CCN:
1924727

Yes IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

KLING, BRENT PRO SE 07/27/2023 32 PRO SE: 
Transport 
requested 2/9
Next hearing 
on record2/9

MOT  : 02/09/2026

31 03/03/2026 04/20/2026 24-1-02825-7 CALLAHAN, 
PATRICK F.

11987475
CCN:

OUT CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS 1ST 
DEGREE

BURK, DUSTIN 
K.

03/12/2025 9

32 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02371-7 CANTRELL, 
CHRISTIAN C.

11982866
CCN:

IN INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

06/18/2025 8

33 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03846-3 CARTER, TYLER J. 10656056
CCN:
1920378

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/06/2025 3

34 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06732-3 CHEREN, 
ANDREW R. CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

TROMBOLD, 
KEVIN J.

09/08/2025 3
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35 12/08/2025 21-1-04589-1 CHERNYSHOV, 
MARK

10496100
CCN:
1823121

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GALE, BYRON T.

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

03/04/2025 3 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
/ Transport 
9.29
9/29:  CCAP 
NOV

GP  : 02/23/2026

36 03/16/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-03990-7 CHRISTOPHER, 
ZACHARY T.

11991671
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

10/20/2025 4

25-1-03991-5* ORR, GRETCHEN

37 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-02587-8 COOPER, TONY 10653263
CCN:
1644842

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

06/26/2024 23 Next hearing 
on record 2.9

38 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-01156-5 COOPER, TONY 10653263
CCN:
1644842

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

04/07/2025 10

39 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 26-1-00572-5 CORRICK, DEAN E. 10622037
CCN:
1954415

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

LIU, ANGELA 01/20/2026 1

40 03/09/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-00087-1 CORRICK, DEAN E. 10622037
CCN:
1954415

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

LIU, ANGELA 01/22/2026
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41 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-01315-2 CROWDER, JOE L. 10424810
CCN:
1750517

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

07/30/2025 6

42 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 21-1-02760-4 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

11/07/2022
1.5 yr FTA

11 next hearing 
on record on 
2/9

43 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 22-1-01561-2 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

11/07/2022 11 next hearing 
on record on 
2/9

44 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 23-1-03622-7 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

07/29/2024 4 next hearing 
on record on 
2/9

45 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-03329-1 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

12/11/2025 2

46 03/23/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-04427-7 CRUZ FLORES, 
DAMANEE

10652374
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/17/2025 3
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47 03/13/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-03426-3 CUNNINGHAM, 
MARTIN S.

11990930
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

09/09/2025 5

25-1-03427-1* RODNEY, JUSTUS

48 03/13/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-00112-8 CUNNINGHAM, 
MARTIN S.

11990930
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/20/2025 5

49 03/23/2026 05/11/2026 24-1-06124-6 DARDEN, TERESA 
A.

11984929
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BURK, DUSTIN 
K.

10/28/2025 3

50 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-00438-2 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

04/08/2024 21

51 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-02465-9 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

09/24/2025 8

52 03/09/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-01281-2 DEVOLVE, JAMES 
A.

10601157
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

04/24/2025 11
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53 03/19/2026 04/18/2026 25-1-04296-7 DIXON, BRANDON 
S.

11963489
CCN:
1980840

Yes IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

12/15/2025 2 Transport 
requested: 
2/9 (no 
reason 
provided)

54 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03264-3 DONELSON, 
ROBERT J.

11988243
CCN:

IN TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

10/08/2025 4

55 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01521-8 DWYER, BRADLEY 
T.

10400991
CCN:
1726107

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

03/27/2025 11 transport 2.9

56 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-00120-9 DWYER, BRADLEY 
T.

10400991
CCN:
1726107

Yes IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/04/2025 8 Mtn to 
discharge 2.9

57 03/09/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-03277-5 EASTER-
GRAYSON, 
ASHLEIGH R.

10652117
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

JOHNSON, TIM 
R.

12/22/2025

58 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-01402-7 ENSTROM, 
ANDREW R.

11980413
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

10/13/2025 2
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59 02/26/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-02731-3 FISHER, 
CHRISTIAN M.

10655445
CCN:
1889055

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

01/08/2026 2

60 02/26/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-03254-6 FISHER, 
CHRISTIAN M.

10655445
CCN:
1889055

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

01/08/2026 2

61 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-02894-8 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 6

62 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-02723-2 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 6

63 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01838-1 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 6

64 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-06734-0 FUENTES, MARIA 
V. CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

08/27/2025 6
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65 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-02327-0 GANT, DARLINN U.
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

06/02/2025 7

25-1-02326-1* DICKEY, TATIANA

66 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-02331-8 GANT, DARLINN U.
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

06/02/2025 7

25-1-02330-0* DICKEY, TATIANA

67 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01719-9 GARCIA 
SARMIENTO, 
JASER J.

11983940
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

04/23/2025 9

68 03/02/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-00054-7 GONZALES, 
BENJAMIN F.

11971710
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

02/13/2025 1

69 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03692-4 GOWER, BRIAN D. 11991036
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/12/2025 4

70 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-01724-5 GRAHN, DONALD 
T.

10404719
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.
PRIBICH, OLIVIA

11/05/2025 2
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71 03/16/2026 04/26/2026 25-1-01266-9 GREENE, 
ALEXANDER P.

11988254
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GOEL, POOJA 04/30/2025 6

GP  : 02/23/2026

72 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02905-7 GREENE, 
ALEXANDER P.

11988254
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 07/30/2025 4

GP  : 02/23/2026

73 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-00058-0 HAASE, AARON J. 11983422
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

SMITH, 
STEPHANIE V.

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

02/24/2025 13

74 03/25/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-00362-7 HADLEY, EDWARD 
V.

11989046
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

05/22/2025 6

75 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-04422-6 HAINES, CASEY G. 11992577
CCN:

IN THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

PEREZ, ELENA 12/10/2025 5

76 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-04424-2 HAINES, CASEY G. 11992577
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/10/2025 5

77 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 26-1-00103-7 HAINES, CASEY G. 11992577
CCN:

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

01/15/2026 2
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78 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03422-1 HALL, CURTIS D. 10452749
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MILLS, MAX B. 09/11/2025 3

79 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-00349-0 HARRIS, BRENZO 
L.

10653480
CCN:
1689547

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 04/07/2025 11

80 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-02277-0 HARRIS, BRENZO 
L.

10653480
CCN:
1689547

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 05/28/2025 10

81 03/03/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-03352-6 HARTFIELD, 
ABRAHAM

10372550
CCN:
1696891

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

08/25/2025 1

82 03/10/2026 03/28/2026 26-1-00027-8 HARTFIELD, 
ABRAHAM

10372550
CCN:
1696891

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

01/27/2026

83 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03043-8 HIGGINS, SHARISE 
S.

11990242
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

08/11/2025 4
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Omnibus Calendar

84 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-00108-0 HIGH, DAVID M. 10407806
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 10/22/2025 1

85 03/16/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-01936-1 HILL, SEAN M. 10003550
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

DERZIC, EVA U. 08/25/2025 8

86 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03842-1 HILOW, ABDI H. 10538367
CCN:
1865968

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

12/29/2025 2 Transport 
requested 2/9

87 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03814-5 HILOW, ABDI H. 10538367
CCN:
1865968

Yes IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.
BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

12/29/2025 1 Transport 
requested 2/9

88 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-01255-3 HUTCHISON, 
RORY A.

10658183
CCN:
1974512

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FIELD, AUSTIN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

03/17/2025 15 Next hearing 
on record 2/9

89 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01143-3 JACK, DEVONTA J. 10553515
CCN:
1881330

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/30/2025 2
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

90 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00205-1 JACKSON, 
NICHOLAS L.

11978112
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

02/10/2025 12 next hearing 
on record on 
2/9

91 03/12/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-04430-7 JORBON, 
JACKSON

10427580
CCN:
1753367

IN Marsh
allese

ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

12/23/2025 2

92 03/22/2026 25-1-02250-8 KIM, HAE K. 11760187
CCN:
1771019

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/12/2025 8

93 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03484-1 LAMBERT, 
ROBERT W.

10451010
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/04/2025 4

GP  : 02/12/2026

94 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-01267-7 LANGLEY, 
MICHAEL D.

10655916
CCN:
1916948

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

04/14/2025 15

95 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-02785-4 LE, PHUONG H. 10590900
CCN:
1922838

IN Vietna
mese

ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/17/2024 13 Next hearing 
on record 2.9
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

96 03/09/2026 03/20/2026 26-1-00085-5 LEMAY, MICHAEL 
J.

10539748
CCN:
1867374

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

01/21/2026

97 01/04/2026 25-1-01924-8 LEWIS, ALBERT M. 10622081
CCN:

Yes IN ASL SC
H

BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

10/08/2025 1 BWR-release 
request 2.9 

98 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-04421-8 LIBBY, JAMES D. 11992516
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/08/2025 2

99 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03170-1 LORENZ, 
SHANNON W.

11977597
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/17/2025 6

100 03/11/2026 03/27/2026 23-1-06437-9 LOWE, QUINTON 
C.

11975573
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/29/2023 14

101 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 24-1-05867-9 LUCKMAN, NOAH 
J.

10034616
CCN:

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

08/05/2025 2

102 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-07048-2 LUJAN, 
ALEJANDRO

10581059
CCN:
1912881

OUT Spanis
h

STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-2

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

09/04/2025 3

17



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

24-1-07050-4* BREWER, CRIMSON

24-1-07049-1* GALLO, MATTHEW

103 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02483-7 MACKEY, DRAKE S. 11989381
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

CAVAZOS, 
DANIEL J.
SCHUELER, 
MICHAEL A.
HEYMAN, 
ADAM S.

06/16/2025 7

104 04/17/2025 24-1-04639-5 MAGHAN, TRACY 
M.

10523927
CCN:
1851286

Yes IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

08/21/2024 6 BWR-request 
release 2.9

105 03/16/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-00842-4 MARTIN, EUGENE 
D.

11986631
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
TRANSIT 
EMPLOYEE

DERZIC, EVA U. 11/17/2025 2 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9

106 03/23/2026 04/04/2026 25-1-03160-4 MASLOV, SERGEY 
Y.

11981982
CCN:

OUT Russia
n

SC
H

BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 09/05/2025 4 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9

107 03/09/2026 03/22/2026 24-1-01719-1 MAY, BRETT T.
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/22/2025
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

24-1-01720-4* OLSEN, ALEC

24-1-01718-2* MEABON, GAGE

24-1-01717-4* WEBSTER, CALEB

108 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-04079-4 MCLAURIN, 
KADEEM J.

10535514
CCN:
1863074

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

10/21/2025 4

GP  : 02/09/2026

109 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-02655-6 MCLAVEY, SHALEE 
R.

10599682
CCN:
1931739

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

07/11/2024 17

110 03/02/2026 03/10/2026 23-1-04622-2 MERLINO, GARETT 
F.

11978429
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

GOLDMAN, 
PATRICIA

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

06/22/2023 25
 

111 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 23-1-04696-6 MIKKELSON, 
MATTHEW L.

11978371
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

08/14/2025 4

112 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-00938-1 MILKIN, MAKSIM 
P. CCN:

OUT VEHICLE 
PROWL-2 3OR 
MORE 
CONVICTION

KANG, GRACE 01/29/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

113 03/24/2026 04/03/2026 26-1-00666-7 MILKIN, MAKSIM 
P.

10450776
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

KANG, GRACE 02/02/2026

114 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-02896-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/16/2025 7

25-1-02897-2* PENTECOST, ELLEN

115 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-02899-9 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 7

25-1-02900-6* PENTECOST, ELLEN

116 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-03029-2 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 7

25-1-03030-6* PENTECOST, ELLEN

117 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-03031-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 7

118 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-03033-1 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 7

119 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-03036-5 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

08/07/2025 7
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

120 03/25/2026 04/25/2026 25-1-03806-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

10/15/2025 3

25-1-03807-2* PENTECOST, ELLEN

121 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-00103-9 MONIZ, ROBERT 
D.

10510224
CCN:
1837423

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ARGANIAN, 
DAVID G.

10/13/2025 3

122 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 25-1-00139-0 MORRIS, HENRY C. 10542404
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

02/13/2025 1

123 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-03480-8 MUHLHAUSEN, 
BRANDON J.

10639024
CCN:
1971604

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

09/03/2025 2

124 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 21-1-02464-8 MYERS, ALEXIS B.
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MASON, DAVID 
C.

10/09/2025 4

GP  : 02/12/2026 21-1-02463-0* MITCHELL, 
NICHOLAS

125 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01537-4 NELSON, MARK D. 10355540
CCN:
1679419

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 04/30/2025 9

126 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02806-9 NGUYEN, STEVEN 10655387
CCN:
1885532

IN ESCAPE 1ST 
DEGREE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

08/14/2025 9
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

127 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03025-0 NGUYEN, STEVEN 10655387
CCN:
1885532

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

08/21/2025 6

128 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-07395-1 NORLIN, 
NICHOLAS Y.

11973352
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PEREZ, ELENA 11/06/2025 4

129 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-04059-0 ORTEGA, 
TIMOTHY P.

11991665
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/20/2025 8

130 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-02472-3 PARK, 
CHRISTOPHER J.

11979626
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DERZIC, EVA U. 01/02/2025 6 Good cause 
to appear 2/9

131 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02769-1 PATTHUMMA, 
SUWITCHAI B.

10565916
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

09/24/2025 3

132 03/09/2026 03/20/2026 26-1-00107-0 PEREZ-CARRILLO, 
EDGAR V.

10631090
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

01/21/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

133 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-02881-6 PETTIFORD, TORY 
C.

11971672
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

08/21/2025 3

134 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03353-4 PETTIFORD, TORY 
C.

11971672
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

08/25/2025 3

135 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03988-5 PETTIFORD, TORY 
C.

11971672
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OREHEK, 
ASHLEY

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/15/2025 3 removed 
from fast 
track

136 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00794-1 POTTER, JERRY V. 10627156
CCN:
1959581

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

KANG, GRACE 12/09/2025 4

137 03/30/2026 03/29/2026 24-1-02287-9 POWELL, 
ANDREW D.

10654593
CCN:
1830218

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

06/12/2024 15

138 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03651-7 POWER, ALEXIS L. 10656633
CCN:

IN FORGERY BRIDGE, AVIV 10/16/2025 4

23
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

139 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03985-1 POWER, ALEXIS L. 10656633
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRIDGE, AVIV 10/16/2025 4

140 03/12/2026 05/03/2026 25-1-02095-5 PRETTYMAN, 
ROBERT E.

10439004
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

11/13/2025 2

141 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00796-7 RICKETTS, 
KRISTOPH D.

10645535
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

12/03/2025 3

142 03/18/2026 04/18/2026 25-1-03182-5 RODRIGUEZ, 
GABRIEL A.

10601866
CCN:
1933946

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

10/23/2025 4

143 03/16/2026 03/29/2026 11-1-08315-9 ROSS, BRIAN C. 10563379
CCN:
1891289

OUT THEFT-1 EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/29/2025

144 03/16/2026 03/30/2026 25-1-03280-5 RUNNER, 
ANTOINE L.

10657776
CCN:
1966322

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

01/27/2026

145 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00117-9 RUST, 
CHRISTOPHER S.

10384946
CCN:
1709650

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BROWN, 
DEBORAH

12/02/2025 2
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

25-1-00116-1* PHILLIPS, JAMES

146 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01448-3 SATO, MARIA L. 10532994
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

10/09/2025 3

25-1-01449-1* LUKINOV, 
VLADISLAV

147 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03262-7 SATO, MARIA L. 10532994
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

10/09/2025 3

25-1-01845-4* LUKINOV, 
VLADISLAV

148 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-00967-4 SAVOIE, PARKER T. 10551307
CCN:
1879092

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ANDERSON, 
JESSAMINE E.

01/29/2026

149 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-00301-9 SCHMIDT, JEFFREY 
M.

10655601
CCN:
1901476

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

11/20/2023 17

GP  : 02/12/2026

150 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-02503-9 SCHMIDT, JEFFREY 
M.

10655601
CCN:
1901476

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

11/20/2023 17

GP  : 02/12/2026

151 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03670-3 SILCOX, 
SAMANTHA M. CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

10/16/2025 3 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.9

25-1-03671-1* HAYDEN, PETER
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

152 03/11/2026 04/13/2026 24-1-00361-1 SILLENCE, LAURIE 
A.

10381332
CCN:
1705926

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

01/17/2024 24 next hearing 
on record on 
2/9

153 03/16/2026 04/14/2026 25-1-04570-2 SION GUCH, 
PEDRO S.

11992865
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/30/2025 1

154 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-00156-0 SMITH, CHARLES 
J.

11984590
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 03/12/2025 7

155 03/23/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-00089-0 STEIGERWALT, 
THEODORE I.

10605001
CCN:
1937130

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

HILL, JACOB S. 12/04/2025 1

156 03/23/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-02529-9 STEIGERWALT, 
THEODORE I.

10605001
CCN:
1937130

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

HILL, JACOB S. 12/04/2025 1

157 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-02495-1 TACHELL, 
ZACHARY S.

10655846
CCN:
1913411

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PEREZ, ELENA 08/06/2025 6
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Omnibus Calendar

158 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01432-7 TAYLOR, TIFFANY 
L.

10554672
CCN:
1882504

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

KANG, GRACE 12/01/2025
FTA

1

25-1-01431-9* STOCKTON, MARK

159 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 24-1-00386-6 TIEDEMAN, 
BRYAN G.

10319287
CCN:
1641855

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OREHEK, 
ASHLEY

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.
ROY, REAGAN 
P.

12/09/2024 15

160 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 24-1-00385-8 TIEDEMAN, 
BRYAN G.

10319287
CCN:
1641855

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

12/09/2024 13

161 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-00697-9 TIEDEMAN, 
BRYAN G.

10319287
CCN:
1641855

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

02/13/2025 12

162 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03409-3 TIEDEMAN, 
BRYAN G.

10319287
CCN:
1641855

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

09/17/2025 5

163 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 22-1-04020-0 TRAN, QUYEN T. 11976215
CCN:

OUT Vietna
mese

FOOD STMP 
FED-
SELL/TRANS>
$100 PEN

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

07/13/2023 16
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164 03/11/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-03142-6 TRUELOVE, 
ROBERT L.

10405008
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

08/07/2025 6

165 03/18/2026 04/03/2026 20-1-05335-6 TURNER, JEFFREY 
H.

10602498
CCN:
1934581

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

10/17/2022 4

166 03/18/2026 04/18/2026 25-1-01147-6 TURNER, LEON 10332819
CCN:
1655916

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

03/20/2025 8

167 03/18/2026 04/18/2026 25-1-02466-7 TURNER, LEON 10332819
CCN:
1655916

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

06/25/2025 7

168 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-01599-4 UBONG, ESSIEN P. 11989884
CCN:

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

07/28/2025 8

GP  : 02/12/2026

169 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-00095-4 VASQUEZ, ANGEL 
M.

10352144
CCN:
1675920

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

02/20/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 2/9
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

170 03/04/2026 03/21/2026 25-1-06742-1 VOGT, APRIL D. 10521656
CCN:
1848988

OUT INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

EXE, KIMBERLY 01/20/2026 1

171 03/23/2026 05/09/2026 25-1-00649-9 VOLYNSKY, 
MICHAEL L.

11989422
CCN:

OUT STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-1

MATTO, JAGJIT 03/25/2025 5

172 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 22-1-07798-7 WALLETTE, 
JANESSA L.

11978314
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

AITKEN, 
KAITLYN A.
MILLS, MAX B.

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

07/31/2023 8

173 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02710-1 WEST, VICTOR R. 10657783
CCN:
1966436

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GOEL, POOJA 07/09/2025 9

174 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03041-1 WHITE, JAMIE L. 10380799
CCN:
1705375

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

08/11/2025 6 Next hearing 
on record 2.9

175 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-04177-4 WILLIAMS, 
CAMERON E.

10655928
CCN:
1917333

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

12/01/2025 4

25-1-04178-2* PORTER, RAMON
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Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Omnibus Calendar

176 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01675-3 WRIGHT, JOSEPH 
S.

10607989
CCN:
1940177

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

06/04/2025 10

25-1-01674-5* ROBERTS, NIKKOLE

177 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-02121-8 ZADEH, MASOUD 
Z.

11988962
CCN:

OUT Persia
n 
Farsi

SC
H

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

05/22/2025 13 Good cause 
to appear 
1/26

Judge:  Young, Melinda
Event Date:  02/09/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

178 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 22-1-02818-8 FRISBY, MARK R. 11976895
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

HOLMGREN, 
GRETCHEN J.

GONZALES, 
CARLOS

12/07/2023 19 Preassigned 
to Judge 
Young
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